



The 2024 Conference Schedule:

Sat Oct. 26: pasQuale Ourtane, MSc, MA
Seeing Through the Illusion of Reality - a Lucid Dreamer’s Perspective (+ZOOM Keynote) 

Sat Oct. 26: David L. Kahn
Sacred Geometry in Lucid Dreams 

Sun Oct. 27: Jason Dobrowner
Bridging Worlds: Ancient Insights and Modern Physics on Dreams and Reality (+ZOOM) 

Sun Oct. 27: Amina Mara MS, MFA and Bryn Cutress Interdimensional Communication 
Using Lucid Dreaming & Dream Telepathy: Techniques, and Research 

Mon Oct. 28: Robert Hoss, MS
Dreaming Between Worlds: When Souls Dream (+ZOOM) 

Tues Oct. 29: Linda Mastrangelo, MA, LMFT
The Oneironaut as Exile: Reclaiming the Magical Child (+ZOOM) 

Wed Oct. 30: Xian Prem, PhD
Mystical Adventures in the Dreamtime (+ZOOM) 

Thurs Oct. 31: Karim Bou Said
The Way of Anubis: Making Peace with Death through Lucid Dreaming (To be determined) 

Fri Nov. 1: Ryan Dungan Hurd
Exploring Lunar and Solar Consciousness in Lucid Dreams (+ZOOM) 

Sat Nov. 2: Robert Waggoner
Psychological Factors that Enhance Lucid Dream Induction (+ZOOM) 



Sun Nov. 3: Katie Love
Healing in the Lucid Space with the Spiritual Energies of Life, Light, and Love (+ZOOM) 

Mon Nov. 4: Ed Kellogg, PhD
The Many Dimensions of Lucid Being: A Workshop 

Tues Nov. 5: Jordi Borràs-García
Lucidity Lessons Applied to Psychotherapy 

Wed Nov. 6: Bhaskar Banerji, PhD
Bringing Lucid Dreams to Life: A Dream Animation Workshop (+ZOOM) 

Sat Nov 9: Conference Concludes 

Sun Nov. 10 – Sat Nov. 23 Conference in READ ONLY Mode 


